122
RZ / RBZ
Low voltage capacitors and reactors
Three-phase reactors for detuned filters
CIRCUTOR has a complete range of detuned reactors, p = 7%, with a resonance frequency
of 189 Hz for 50 Hz networks (or, on demand, 227 Hz for 60 Hz networks). This is the
most frequent tuning value to avoid any resonance with the 5th harmonic and over. The
set of capacitors-reactors absorbs part of the current of the 5th harmonic and acts

RZ-15-400 180 112 190 90 85 7 - 8 59
RBZ-20-400 235 125 165 150 95 7 145 14 79
RBZ-25-400 235 125 165 150 95 7 145 14 93
RBZ-30-400 255 125 200 160 95 9 150 19 124
RBZ-40-400 255 125 200 160 95 9 150 20 149
RBZ-50-400 255 145 220 160 115 9 175 25 189
RBZ-60-400 255 145 240 160 115 9 175 28 210
RBZ-80-400 305 155 255 180 115 11 190 31 241
Reactors III RZ / RBZ series @ 400 Vc.a., 50 Hz, p = 7 % (189 HZ)
Type Code For cilindric capacitors For prismatic capacitors Qc (kvar) In (A) L (mH)
RZ-5-400 P73110. CLZ-FP-46/6,25-HD CFB-46/6 5 7,2 3 x 7,66
RZ-6,25-400 P73112. CLZ-FP-52/10-HD CFB-46/7,75 6,25 9 3 X 6,10
RZ-10-400 P73115. CLZ-FP-46/12,5-HD CFB-46/12,5 10 15 3 x 3,83
RZ-12,5-400 P73117. CLZ-FP-46/15-HD CFB-46/15 12,5 18 3 X 3,05
RZ-15-400 P73120. CLZ-FP-46/19-HD CFB-46/19 15 22 3 x 2,55
RBZ-20-400 P73125. CLZ-FP-46/25-HD CFB-46/25 20 29 3 x 1,91
RBZ-25-400 P73130. CLZ-FP-46/30-HD CFB-46/30 25 36 3 x 1,53
RBZ-30-400 P73135. 2 x CLZ-FP-46/19-HD CFB-46/37 30 43 3 x 1,27
RBZ-40-400 P73140. 2 x CLZ-FP-46/25-HD CFB-46/50 40 58 3 x 0,95
RBZ-50-400 P73145. 2 x CLZ-FP-46/30-HD CFB-46/62 50 72 3 x 0,76
RBZ-60-400 P73150. 3 x CLZ-FP-46/25-HD CFB-46/74 60 87 3 x 0,63
RBZ-80-400 P73155. 3 x CLZ-FP-46/33,3-HD CFB-46/100 80 115 3 x 0,48